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Ground Floor [73.95m? 18.72sq
First Floor 180.60m? 19.44sq
Total Living 354.55m? 38.16sq
Garage 36.28m? 391sq
Porch 9.67m? [.04sq
Alfresco [3.16m? l.42sq
Total Dwelling 413.66m? 44.53sq
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Speak to our team about available facade options.
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GROUND FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
Ground Floor 187.83m? 20.22sq
First Floor 180.60m? 19.44sq
Total Living 368.43m? 39.66sq
Basement 77.03m? 8.29sq
Porch 10.65m? [.15sq
Alfresco [3.16m? l.42sq

Total Dwelling 469.27m? 50.51sq
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Ground Floor
First Floor
Total Living
Basement
Porch

Balcony
Alfresco

Total Dwelling

194.01m?
210.60m?
404.6 Im?
148.32m?
8.50m?
[3.16m?
[3.16m?
587.75m?

20.88sq
22.67sq
43.55sq
15.97sq
091sq
l.42sq
l.42sq
63.27sq
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Marque Property Group Pty Ltd
[104-1108 Toorak Rd, Camberwell VIC 3124
1300 062 778 marque.com.au

All imagery is for illustrative purposes only. Facades are subject to change depending on developers, council and
other authority requirements. The home design on display is the upgraded Patterson with basement. Always refer
to the contract documentation for details. Working drawings take precedence over brochure. Marque reserves
the right to amend specification and price without notice. All designs are property of Marque and must not be
used, reproduced, copied or varied, wholly or in part without written permission from an authorised Marque
representative, Marque Property Group Builder's Licence CDB U 50037. V5 22.02.24.



